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ARATYNE AW UAITNTILLNLINLNBINUY AB Sustainable Global Thematic Portfolio, Class S1 USD (na4y)unan):

TFananu:

AB Sustainable Global Thematic Portfolio

ANBULLANIZURY Class S1
USD:

(1) il Class MauanaldiiuinawuaniLiu
(2) inmsTerevissawuluana dunitanyanigs uazlifinnsanatuiung

TUNEUBNANBINU:

30 WoAAN1EU 2552

v o
Tnniszasd uazulawnanis

AINU:
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nawuidngUszasdunisamiieaiananeuwnuliRuamuiauinluszazen

nawuazaielenialuniaiuinfosnisamulundnningaeitsmeng o) ialanivingsialugaaivnssu
warnuaneaiuayuiunisawuuuetedetnluiuisaafanuaznisdiusiresdian Tnaavaanuly
paa s uLazanningminaadesiunatmu Neenlaeizdnsing o iolan Tefdanisnisamuidednay
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aruayuBNnsamuuUUdsEu ldiindnfesas 80 10indAUgNEIRINEINU

faannsnnsaanuazliainisasuisuuy “Top-Down” uag “Bottom-Up” Tneldngiszasdiiadniasn
wannindneanlneidmesing o valanilfianudAnyiuduandon 43an uazussdviuia (Environmental,
Social and Corporate Governance : ESG) auilAnutinanlansmuiazannaf eanuaunsamuuuueseunign
" . - a A Y e s . 4 S
faan1snisasuazimmuaiunisamuuuuisiunaanadasiuivananisimui lanifiaannudediuaes
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(@u1sagsrgazidgaraculauignisasuisiinlaainuisdadaourasnayu AB Sustainable
Global Thematic Portfolio)

ﬁ"ﬁf’?ﬂ (Benchmark):

MSCI All Country World Index USD (Net)

anglasams:

Tinmum

UFHNAANITNBINU:

AllianceBernstein (Luxembourg) S.ar.l.

giiuSnenindfuzainamu:

Brown Brothers Harriman (Luxembourg) S.C.A.

ulea:
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www.alliancebernstein.com
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AB Sustainable Global Thematic Portfolio (nﬂavguﬂﬁ'ﬂ)

Top Ten Holdings

Microsoft Corp.

Deere & Co.

Visa, Inc.

Waste Management, Inc.
MSCI, Inc.

infineon Technologies AG
Deutsche Boerse AG
Accenture PLC

London Stock Exchange Group
Pariners Group Holding AG
Total

Information Technology

Industnials

Financials

Industrials

Financials

Information Technology

Financials

Information Technology

Financials

Financials

2,87
2,82
2,66
2,60
2,50
9,39
2,36
2,33
2,27
2,24
25,04

Source: AllianceBernstein (AB). Portfolio holdings and weightings are subject to

change.

TExcludes sectors with no portfolio holdings.

Sector Allocationt %

Information Technology
Health Care

Industrials

Financials

Consumer Staples
Consumer Discretionary
Utilities

Materials

Other

Currency Allocation m

US Dallar

Euro

Japanese Yen

Pound Sterling

Canadian Dollar

Danish Krone

Swiss Franc

Hong Kong Dollar

Chinese Yuan Renminbi (Offshore)
Other

- n@dﬂutflﬂngvﬂ? Equity Sustainable Global Growth -

30.26
18.21
17,12
16,60
7,07
4,08
3,38
142
2,88

66.01
6,64
5,15
3,18
2,78
2,68
2,60
2,07
1,89
7,00

!

Country Allocation

United States
United Kingdom
Germany
Switzerland
India

Japan
Denmark
Taiwan
Metherlands
Other

67.11
6,15
4,89
4,37
3,40
3,18
2,75
1,97
1,95
4,23

USENranNSWgvanN1sNovNU NSYAS 911a
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Complete 12 Month Returns %

08/13| o8/14| 08/16| O08/16 08/17| 08/18| 08719 O08/20( 08/21| 08/22
07/14| 07/16| 07/18| 07/17| 07/18| 07/719| 07/20 07/21| 07/22| 07/23

IEURH 17.21 963 -b,16 20,08 8,39 3,02 20,24 3417 1653
IUSD 17,41 9,76 -4,87 22,66 11,26 6,23 23,63 35,77 14,78 5,33
Benchmark 16,91 2,83 -0,44 17,08 10,97 296 7,20 3318 -10.48 12,91

Past performance do@s not guarantee future results.

Performance % (Returns Are Annualized For Periods Longer Than One Year)

IEURH 1,67 1218 439 710 837 63:
1USD 1,91 13,80 5,33 6,82 9,87 10,36 6,03
Benchmark 3,88 18,11 12,91 10,41 8,24 8,84 7,024

Past performance does not guarantee future results. “Since inception performance is from closest month-end after
inception date of Class | USD. See page 2 for inception dates.

Calendar Year Performance %

(Class | 2018 | 209 | 2020 | 2021 | 202

IEURH -12,59 26,68 36,92 21,02 -29.80
IUsSD -9,86 29,30 39,00 22,32 -27,28
Benchmark -9,42 28,60 16,26 18,64 -18,36

Past performance does not guarantee future results. The valus of investments and the income from them will vary.
Your capital is at risk. Performance data are provided in the share class currency, and include the change in net asset value
and the reinvestment of any distributions paid on Portfolio shares for the period shown. Performance data are net of
management fees, but do not reflect sales charges or the effect of taxes. Returns for other share classes will vary due to
different charges and expenses.

Source: AllianceBernstein (AB).

YPUEING)
(1) daya8198971n Class | USD tu Ju71 31 nsngIAN 2566
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sretefatuayunisanaviaiudanumisnayu (seling agent) LwasinsAwn
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FILATBEANITAINUY NITNTNRY WAZNITNDMTTHNNULDINAIY UTIN

iﬂﬂazt%ﬂﬂﬂ’]‘i@ﬂ‘qu ™ 31 NTNHIAN 2566

YRAFNNSIAIAATA % NAV
wannsndvidansndduluilszina 51,628,674.51 3.39
RulnsuIAng
S&P
Rate A- 4,382,094.72 0.29
FITCH_TH-LONG
Rate AAA 47,246,579.79 3.10
nannindvisanindauseilszing 1,474,406,334.66 96.69
NUIEIAIN Y
lalapnzidawlunanavannine 1,474,406,334.66 96.69
Yy dauneaamiin 7,697,635.93 0.50
ﬁnyﬁﬁ%’m%@ﬁuﬁmqmeﬂ?ﬂlﬂu-ﬁmmwmeﬂﬁlﬂuﬁummrﬂ'wﬂi:mﬁ
TRIS
Rate A+ 4,696,535.28 0.31
FITCH-LONG
Rate AA+ 2,170,763.95 0.14
Rate AA 830,336.70 0.05
Bue (8,826,929.68) (0.58)
@unuf: 11,330.00 0.00
il (7,155,137.01) (0.47)
AnlaneFgane (1,683,122.67) .11)
NAANSWERUGNE 1,524,905,715.42 100.00
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. e . . YAAARY N . . flsananu
Uszinndnyayn AdyaN miszasn % NAV  JUATUNIUURA
(Notional Amount) (net gain/loss)
e dy s e e 4
RN NBsiusR T anianu
duoyefilfa  una.sndnsine flasiumanuides 405,638,128.00 0.4924 6 61.A. 2566 7,508,962.76
dryryledidin  uwas.nlng flaaiumanude 312,328,894.80 0.1424 25 4.0, 2566 2,170,763.95
Arynynaiinge UNR.FUIANT e die] flaaiuanuLden 254,057,229.50 (0.4380) 44.p.2566  (6,678,626.06)
duoefiifan  unasysinasuam flasiumanuide 45,774,747.00 0.0169 4 4.A. 2566 258,136.99
fouedase  unasunsivasutm Ylasiupanuides 354,870,512.00 0.2911 15 .81, 2566 4,438,398.29

W 31 NTNHIAN 2566

msitlawedayanistianuaaaanuiiu 11u 3
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2. damuuaaany FATCA wasnguanamssnsiszimaluaneuzinanu
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